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Name Home Work Cell Address Email

4683 Banziger, Curt 720-406-1544 1133 Arroyo Chico banzigerc@aol.com
4683 Banziger, Linda 720-406-1544 303-522-7734 1133 Arroyo Chico addicaro@aol.com

Baumgartner, Rob 303-402-1087 303-931-6205 303-931-6205 10221 Fourmile Canplayboytwo@msn.com
Board Beebe, Rob 303-449-1712 4451 Four Mile relbpcb@earthlink.net
Board Berbaum, Greg 303-247-0579 720-494-2494 595 Four Mile Cany greg_berbaum@hotmail.com

Bertarelli, Adrian 303-443-1873 720-352-6135 720-352-6135 abertarelli@gmail.com
Bicknell, Charles B 303-997-2828 303-494-1178 303-589-1370 728 Four Mile Cany charlie.bicknell@gmail.com
Clurmen, Jennifer 303-449-5727 Emerson Gulch jcsmilesalot@yahoo.com
Cole, Ed 303-444-7296 720-771-7264 edwardcole@qwest.net
Crutchfield, Hal 303 443-3647 303 603-5075 303-419-1960 10602 Four Mile Ca H.Crutchfield@worldnet.att.net
Daley, Sean 303-543-7935 303-443-2518 303-618-7876 9193 Pine Ridge La daleydesign@gmail.com
Daly, Regina 303-938-5010 319 Camino Bosquermdaly2000@yahoo.com
DiPaula, Denny 303-442-8058 303-449-4800 303-641-4848 345 Poorman denny@ionsky.com

4672 Fairer, George 303-546-9213 303-887-0356 100 Emerson Gulchgfair@msn.com
Fischer, Reed Reed.Fischer@colorado.edu
Frye, Chip 720-220-1040 PO Box 444, BouldeViolPrev@aol.com
Gatten, David 303-447-0074 917-796-9089 864 Gold Run Rd David.Gatten@gmail.com

4661 Gibson, Bret 303 938-1261 303 444-0882 303-579-1821 91 Four Mile Canyobldmtnldge@netzero.com
Gross, Mark 303-440-7056 303-440-7056 822 Fred mdgross@cmu.edu

4685 Hartnett, Keith 303-938-9954 720-350-1137 720-350-1137 1500 Elder Ave 803 keithhartnett@gmail.com
4673 Hertzberg, Biz 303-939-8702 303-492-5092 303-817-0967 23 Wendelyn Way hertzberg@colorado.edu

Hogan, Dr James 303-772-7066 jlhoganmd@hotmail.com
Holland, Jeff 303-546-0256 303-517-2638 6266 Four Mile Can jeff@obliq.net

4668 House, Cash 303-503-1210 1243 Arroyo Chico cehouse@aol.com
Hustvedt, Anders 303-442-2814 303-440-5078 967 poorman

4671 Hustvedt, Dave 303-442-2814 303-440-5078 303-819-3090 967 Poorman Road davidhustvedt@hotmail.com
Hustvedt, Lou Ann 303-442-2814
Klatt, Chris 303-652-8886 720-771-0146
Korb, Josh 925-997-1251 1839 Arapahoe Unitjoshmkorb@gmail.com
Kostovny, Mark 303-447-3842 303-817-0075 747 Logan Mill kostovny@msn.com
Kimbrough, Tara 303-545-6778 970-556-4700 99 Arroyo Chico tara.kimbrough.emt@gmail.com
Leasure, Shanti 303-440-1236 lshanti@hotmail.com
Manthy, Bob 303-442-4644 209 Packer Gulch bmanthy@aol.com

4663 McKenny, Chris 303 443-2366 303-918-4570 chrismckenny@hotmail.com
Medwin, Sam 978-844-1622 sam.medwin@gmail.com
Melvin, Bill 303-247-9191 303-447-2282 303-947-6688 bill@ecoscapedesign.com

Board Pullen,  Dan 303 443-8263
Board Ray, Doug 303-442-3497 303-449-7994 303-653-3998 4367 Four Mile dray@creativeconsulting.com
4674 Reynolds, Rob 303-939-8389 918 Four Mile Cany rreynold@amgen.com

Robinson, Peter 303-938-5010 319 Camino Bosquepeter@dalyrobinson.com
4687 Schuller, Brian 303-449-4927 6229 Four Mile Can bandtschuller@msn.com
4687 Schuller, Tisha 303-449-4927 6229 Four Mile Can Tisha.schuller@coga.org
4691 Shirley, Lou Ann 303-442-4271 3330 Four Mile Canyon Drive

Silver, Jon 303-546-9424 303-808-4544 1925 Four Mile skisherpa7@aol.com
Sloan, Burton 303-415-1419 303-588-1503 637 Gold Run Roadtobin-sloan@Earthlink.net

4662 Stevens, Eric 303-786-7882 303-786-7882 303-588-3617 219 Gold Run RoadEric@indra.com
4666 Stoller, Peter 303-444-3196 303-444-3196 720-771-3002 764 Sunshine Canypeter@tandu.com
4695, B Stone, Steven 303-440-8527 303-440-8527 303-827-5178 401 Camino Bosquesstone8807@aol.com
4667 Streetman, Scott 303-581-7756 303-533-4146 303-919-8965 310 Wendelyn Way sstreetm@ball.com

Teller, Maya 303-817-2261 mayateller@hotmail.com
Thomas, Chelsea 303-786-9989 401 Camino Bosquechoirsingerrose@gmail.com
Thomas, Shelley 303-786-9989 303-827-5177 401 Camino Bosqueshelthomas170@aol.com
Thomas, Suzanne 303-786-9989 401 Camino Bosquesthomas170@aol.com
Trombley, Ryan 303-440-3761 352-502-3561 443 Camino Bosquetrombleyhomes@gmail.com

4665 Vaughn, Bruce 303-938-1598 303-492-7985 303-249-2698 531 Canyon Side Drbruce.vaughn@colorado.edu
Walker-Bannon, Mathe303-449-4021 303-482-7620 303-482-7620 887 Four Mile Cany info@flatironsbarbeque.com

4692 Witte, Don 303-444-3167
Zeyzus, Jaimee 724-244-4821 Emerson Gulch taia2000@aim.com
x


